LED S-UNDERWATER LITE™ This line of underwater lighting products use proprietary
technology for the cleanest light and purest colors. It’s the brightest way to light your pool or spa.
The only light to consider for �berglass pools eliminating large niche leaking issues. These Pool and
spa lights feature 9 exciting color modes: 5 beautiful static colors and 4 exciting shows which can
all be controlled by the �ip of a switch. The  pool light and the spa light both �t spaswitch. The pool
light and the S-spa light both �t spa niches.  A retro�t plate is available for standard size pool
niches.  There are no moving parts and no maintenance is required.
APPLICATIONS:
- Water Outdoor Fountains
- Indoor & Outdoor Ponds
- Pool Lighting
- Architectural Water Features
- Casino Water Feature Lighting
- Interior Water Feature Designs
- Architectural Water Highlights
Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: S-UWL-12-W-P-RP
Series Voltage Color Type Housing
S-UWL
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
U
N
D
ERW
ATER
 SER
IES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
PART #: S-UWL-XX-XX-X-XX
FEATURES:
- Both �xtures �t spa niche
- Brightest LED lighting technology
- Independently control pool & spa light
  with one switch
- Automatic memory, save last setting
- Exciting color modes
- Static colors: white, green, and blue
- Sync with LED S-Note, LED S-Melody,
   LED S-X-Stream Melody, and LED S-X-Stream Note
6.26”  (159mm)
5.2”  (132mm)
4.
3”
  (
11
0m
m
)
12V S- POOL LIGHT
12V S-SPA LIGHT
12V Pool
Amps 6.7
Watts: 80
12V Spa
Amps 1.67
Watts: 20 4.
3”
  (
11
0m
m
)
6.26”  (159mm)
6.97”  (177mm)
120V Pool
Amps: 1.0
Watts: 120
120V Spa
Amps .16
Watts: 20
120V S- POOL LIGHT
120V S- SPA LIGHT
12VOLT 120VOLT
DIAGRAMS:
RETROFIT-PLATE-W
S-POOL LIGHT Retro�t Plate
12V
120V
W (White)
G (Green)
B (Blue)
*Color Changing
Please Contact Factory
P (Pool)
S (Spa)
RP (Retrofit Plate)